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KA RG-S7805C 2 52,736.00 105472.00 |  2025/5/30
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SERBURGNETHERFREE | IXWL- FWQ-22401 1 367,794.00 367,794.00 | 2025/5/30

KBRS Khoney-10404 1 661,500.00 661,500.00 | 2025/5/30

RESEBMTERG SY¥Emm 1 882,000.00 882,000.00 | 2025/5/30

95 5 LD 34T R B AR 55 w8 IXWL- FWQ-22401 il 230,300.00 230,300.00 | 2025/5/30
BIREFITSEERERSS IXWL- FWQ-22401 1 390,530.00 390,530.00 | 2025/5/30

BEHRIRRRER IXWL- FWQ-22401 1 387,100.00 387,100.00 | 2025/5/30
EHFEITTSEERGRSE IXWL- FWQ-22401 1. 338,085.00 338,085.00 | 2025/5/30
EAFITEEERGRSS JXWL- FWQ-22401 1 348,865.00 348,865.00 | 2025/5/30

LRTAER APPACG-3000M-A30 2 307,230.00 614,460.00 | 2025/5/30

Webz Al IR R 5 APPWAF-1000 2 471,870.00 943,740.00 | 2025/5/30

VPN 5 APPway-1000P-C50 2 81,340.00 162,680.00 | 2025/5/30

RO EETAREE XWL- FWQ-22401 1 | 31115000 | 311,15000 | 2025/5/30 gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬁg’
BRI RG-$6150-48VS8CQ-X 6 19,721.00 11832600 | 2025/5/30 gﬁl&gu;ﬁﬁ%@g@ yuinm'
RS IXWL- FWQ-22401 35 | 24333400 | 851669000 | 2025/5/30 %E}EGI]%E'/ ;;1 b §£§{§£i
BEHHEZFS F5000002 1 980,000.00 980,000.00 | 2025/5/30 ?100]%#] AR
IR — IXWL- FWQ-22401 9 397,554.00 | 3,577.986.00 | 2025/5/30

SRERMENRSR SR IXWL- FWQ-22401 1 367,500.00 367,500.00 | 2025/5/30

IsazEabiEES APPADC-1000P-C50 2 152,880.00 305,760.00 | 2025/5/30

IV EBMEERETE I TV ERENGEREFE 1 | 441000000 | 441000000 | 2025/5/30

T RO RG-55310-48GT4XS 7 5,598.00 30,186.00 | 2025/5/30

Tl AN RG-55000-48GT4XS 21 2,264.00 47,544.00 | 2025/5/30

TRINIEBRE RS APPDD0S-1000D-C40 7 326,92800 | 2,288,496.00 | 2025/5/30

BRRAZAME APPADC-1000P-C50 7 152,880.00 | 1,070,160.00 | 2025/5/30

HET— RS APPway-1000P-C50 7 81,340.00 569,380.00 |  2025/5/30

BRNEBHMRE APPIPS-1000P-C80 7 102,900.00 720,300.00 | 2025/5/30

TRBAENARS APPAVG-CS2600 7 681,100.00 | 4,767,700.00 | 2025/5/30
PTRELFELSFHEBEELRE R IXWL- FWQ-22401 7 630,728.00 | 4,415096.00 | 2025/5/30

TR HAE PR RG-56150-48VS8CQ-X 14 19,721.00 276,094.00 |  2025/5/30

THaTEREE IXWL- FWQ-22401 49 243,334.00 | 11,923,366.00 2025/5/30

NRAFHTEREE F5000002 7 305,760.00 | 2,140,320.00 | 2025/5/30
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Wl 3T, RG-S55310-48GT4XS 10 4,900.00 49,000.00 | 2025/7/31
b SN TR RG-S5000-48GT4XS 30 1,866.67 56,000.00 | 2025/7/31
R AR (T < APPADC-1000P-C50 10 | 150,000.00 | 1,500,000.00 | 2025/7/31
T— Bk APPway-1000P-C50 10 80,000.00 800,000.00 | 2025/7/31
NEDTEESS APPIPS-1000P-C80 10 99,000.00 990.000.00 | 2025/7/31 E“gﬁggﬁﬁﬁﬁ
RLEERMHEETARERSE  |IXWL- FWQ-22401 10 | 62150000 | 6,215000.00 | 2025/7/31 ) 4
R AL A A RG-$6150-48VS8CQ-X | 20 19,900.00 39800000 | 2025/7/31
T E R B IXWL- FWQ-22401 110 | 24545455 | 27,000,000.00 | 2025/7/31

MEHERER F5000002 10 | 304,400.00 | 3,044,00000 | 2025/7/31
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5 2,012,537.15 - - 5 2,012,537.15
21 1,175402.76 = = 21 1,175402.76
0 63250270 : S = 0 63250270 | 2 126,500.54
30 2,150,177.10 - - 30 2,150,177.10 B 573,380.56
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Z#AV1.0 ] 10 1,089,380.50 : 1: 1.2?3 :g-?g
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;”““;ﬁu" £ e = : ] 036832 | 1 ER
D106 BEEDLERTEVIO | B | 2 1,722,72566 = = = LI TE b
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0160 B 564,364 60 3 - - Z 564,364.60
0161 45 E| 2 391,205.32 - - - 2 391,205.32
kd wREETE E| 1 66,293.51 B - - [ 866,293.81
0163 ] = 1 854,626.55 - - - 1 854,626.55
0165 [ERESEE 510506 e 2 298,761.06 - - - 2 295,761.06
0181 Intel FERSE |R5215G11 100 2,066,496.00 - - 100 2,086,456.00
0162 =T BEn FS5000 OS Smht 2 | 80 290A77.60 - - 80 290,477.60
D185 BS7B05CHIZIS7805C (S 1IMA RG-STB0SC =8 14,354.32 - - - F] 435432 | 2 358858
RG-PATOI 156 2272764 5 = i 2272764 | 20 291380
0767 [SHSWASTI SR 2 18MS]2.1BMS-S7805C = 117,179.44 = = = ] NIFIAL L heMe
(0168 |tiihssil Wi s koi2.40MS| 2 ADMS-55310-48GT4XS 78 152,750.52 - : 78 152,750.52 | 10 19,583 40
0189 |sHfFSFRE-EM7BO0C-ABXS-FB ({M7800C-48XS-FB & 60,018.64 - - - 8 60,01864 | 2 15,004.66
0190 |EiFTIEIEARG-55000-48GT4XS |RG-S5000-48GTAXS al s 52B,596.80 - - 592 528,536.80 7,143.20
o191 |Gi#ame\5IBEM7B05C-CM Il (3 M7B0SC-CM 11 16 23,171.52 - 3 16 | 23ins2] 4 __5,70288 |
0182 |mmen w2 4 DM 2.4 DMS,RG-S6150 48VY 240 1A76,021.60 A 240 1476,02160 | _ 20 123,001.80 |
0193 STkl RLLARAEEIRG-S53|RG-55310-4BGT4XS 2 2z 1,854.80 - - 2 85480 | 3 2,782.20
[0194 [SHBRIBIEATREERE2A AM{2.4 AMSRG S5000-48G 552 546,966.56 £ = ot S Dogsei 2y B
[0195 _ |SiBiL9eiRHIRG-56150-48VS6C|RG-56150-4BVSBCQ-X | & 20 116,668.60 20 116,888.60 é 35,066.58
RG-PAS550I II-F 320 138,691.20 2 & 320 13869120 | 40 17,33640
0157 RG PAAEOI-F ~|_16 5,983.04 - B 16 998304 | 4 2,495.76
0203 228BHVS e 60 382,300.80 - 60 382,300.80
0228 T DCS-SCAN-H1000 3 6 60513.24 : 6 60,513.24
0229 [ 5| 27 680,973.48 A 27 680,973.48
0230 T—{EARRIP = 823539.84 - 6 823,539.84
(0231 [ERiThEE- S 743363 - 1 7,433.63
BEE 339,823.00 - 5 339,623.00
[Ear 238,495.60 B 5 238,485.60
EAPE - 361 129,806.70 - - 381 129,806.70
BT NR B - 17 4,661.23 - - 17 46612
TEG1TBUP & - 210 57,611.40 - 210 57,6114
- a1 33,018.44 - 91 33,018.44
B - 166 55,8224 - 166 55,822.48
k - 450 246,901.50 E 450 246,901.50
70 7,617,867.30 - 70 7,617,867.30
50 1,615,044.50 = 50 1,615,044.50
x 189 4,147,965.99 - 189 4,147,965.99
F3 9 1,533,185.62 B 1,533,185.82
3 - 9 1,576,951.16 9 1,576,991.16
[ - 10 747,787.60 10 747,787.60
fianwang00d | E5mstmPE B R vai 3 - 8 693,805.36 8 693,805.36
jianwang005 T ETR RS V2.0 E - - 15 1,964,601.90 - 15 1,564,601.50
jw-028 T—AtkiE | APPway200D =3 [3 277,16B.14 - - [3 277.168.14
jw-029 T—IAXE APPway3800-HG =3 4 1,656,637.16 = = 4 1,656,637.16
jw-030 TRIKE APPscadaz0D 3 2 95,575.22 5 F] 95,575.22
-032 TS APPscadal00-ZX =3 = 25 3,010,619.36 28 3,010,618.36
- APPavg800 B 234,159.30 - 6 234,159.30
APPavg3000 - 254,867.28 - 4 254,867.28
APPavgB000 - 955,752.24 - 955,752.24
APPvds20000 E 1,792.035.40 = - 1,792,035.40
APPvdsHG7000 = 358,407.09 = 358,407.09
INTELsoBREBXCE07] iR 100 309,735.00 = x: 100 309,735.00
INTELH SReh BB BXCA07 242 613,394.98 - 242 613,394.98
570 1,417,258.40 - 570 1,417,259.40
20 286,725.60 - 90 286,725 60
R | 200 292,036.00 - 200 292,036.00
[i& | 100 561,947.00 - - 100 561,947.00
g ] 323 428763.12 - - 23 428,763.12
20 36,938.00 = 20 38,938.00
R | 20 66,633.60 20 68,633.60
298,311.50 - 298,911.50 298,911.50
187,168.14 - 87,168.14 187,166.14
317,389.38 = - 17,389.38 317,389.38
314,601.77 = - 14,601.77 314,601.77
1 274,766.81 - 74,766.81 274,766.81
s 1 283,527.88 - - 283,527.88 283,527.68
JXWL- FWQ-224( =3 1 252,876.11 - = 252,876.11 1 252,876.11
IXWL- FWQ-22401 190 37,574,601.40 - - - 190 37,574,60140 | 35 6,921,637.10
JXWL- FWQ-22401 s 9 2,907,871.29 - - - 2907,871.29 | 8 2,907,871.29
JXWL- FWQ-22401 = 1 298,672.57 - = 298,672.57 1 298,672.57
IXWL- FWQ-22401 2| 2 1,025,203.54 - = z 1,025,203.54
E = 9 18,720,796.50 - 18,720,796.50
3 6 8,671,513.02 = B ,671,513.02
- 184 3,779,503.52 = 184 ,779,503.52
- 1 3,282,035.40 - - ,232,035.40
5 B 7 3,087,345.12 09734512
® - 1) 606,902 65 - 1 606,902.65
3 2 4,527,079.66 - - z 4,521,079.66
3 - 3 1,126,725.66 - - 3 1,126,725.66
E 3 L 966 13,524, 77466 = 966 13,524,774.66
= 4 1,129,458.44 - - - 4 1,129,458.44
3 2,393,628.30 - - 3 2,393,628.30
] 1,109,312.94 - - 1,109,312.54
DELL EMCFTRE - 1 2,030,87345 - 2,030,673.45
DELL EMCTZhE 1 1.460,230.09 - 1,460,230.09
TN H3C S7510K 2 161,415.34 - 161,415.94
HUAWEI 2288H V5 [] 372,106.20 = 372,106.20
SGD-WIN 3 2 2.890,504.34 2,890,504.34
2 BE5IERFV0 3 - 2 143,982.30 143,962.30
USG-1000 - 59 1,294,867.10 59 1,294,867.10
SFP-10G-SR 2| 3524 140,547.66 3,524 140,547.66 | 30 116814
QSFP-40G-SR4 R 192 24,637.17 192 2463707 | 156 20017.92
|SFP-SX 58 1,819.47 58 ,813.47 8 250.96
SFP-TX 30  B5B.A41 30 85841 B 495.58
SFP-10G-LR N T ,030.08 3 030.08
QSFP-100G-SR4 [’ 8 41593 B 41593 8 1,415.93
|OSFP-40G-LRA i 12 ,008.85 12 ,008.85 B 4,672.56
SFP-LX 20 654.87 . 2 65487 | 20 654.67
QSFP-A40G-5RBD a 3,292.04 5 202,04
10T 2 2,796.46 Ry 706.4 2 3,795.46
21 3 4,513.28 6" 4,513, 6 4,513.26
6T 2 1,681.42 2 6814 2 1,681.42
B 5 256G-55D 90 16,725.67 L~ 8072} . 16,7258
Apaccr BGLSLNE D % | 10 115044 A0 W 115044 10 7,15044
4G DDR3 1600 & 20 1,061.95 50 W 1,06195] 20 1,061.95
EE 20 80.00 B~ 8 80.00] 20 80.00
OM3 LC-LC 3% 822 10911.51 822 1091151 | 622 5,253.54
OM3 LC-LC S5t 888 1414513 Baal 117 1214533 | aia 13,030.74
OM3 LC-LC 10 260 644247 260 | - 644247 | 231 572418
OM3 LC-LC 203 k3 27 955.75 27 95575 | 2 955.75
OM3 LC-LC 303 & 12 584.07 12 & 584.07 1. 584.07
OM3 LC-LC 1 £ 23 335841 23 - 335841 23 338841
MPO-MPO 5:KOM3 MPQ-MPO 5%0M3 | 76 6,725.66 760 |4 672566] 76 6,725.66
4




01010415 MPO-MPO-MM-3M [MPO-MPO-MM-3M | % | 14 867.26 14 867.26
01010416 MPO-MPO-MM-SM MPO-MPO-MM-5M 4 269.03 : Z:ig:

01010417 LC-LC-SM-3M LC-LC-SM-3M 7 9292

010105 E [ 40 T.400.00 40 140000 | 40 1.400.00

01010504 ) L 32 192.00 32 19200] 32 18200

01010614 ANC-XL7101F& ANC-XL710TF4 8230.09 823009 2,743.36

01010623 B o 176.99 17689 17699

01010624 RERPCO3 I EERPCO3 2.743.36 2.743.36 2,743.36 |
010203 11900 6FE25% SiATEolil 11900 6FE2% 3 296459 2,964.59 2,964.59

010204 JVi-1U-198B-6C4F 2BP + 2C1BP-3 JW-1U-198B-6CAF 2BP+ 71,521.95 71,521.95

010207 JW-2U-3050-2C+BF +A0G 2% 2+ 4)| IW-2U-3050-2C + BF + 40 52,654.87 5265487 | 1 26,327.44

010208 1W-2U-3240(3250)-2C +BC+BF + 4| IW-2U-3240(3250)-2C+|_& 56,407.07 58407.07 | 3 35,044.26

010210 TW-2U-6B40(3250)-8C3BP- Tera(1| JW-2U-6640(3250)-BC3E & 5,783.19 5.763.1

010218 NKOB-JW1U02 NK0B-IW1UD2 3 14,904.42 14,904.4; 1 7,946.00

010221 NROT-IW2UG2 NROT-JW2U02 s 3 34,792.03 3479203 3 34,792.03

010222 NSC-1102-46 NSC-1102-4G 5 429204 429204 1 5841

010225 NSC-8001 NSC-8001 7 36181 7 36181337 | 2 42,566.28

010228 NSC-C236-861 NSC-C236-8G1 3 12,5742 3 1257442 | 3 12,574.42

010230 NSC-J1900-661 NSC-J1900-6G1 30 ©9,744.92 30 69,744.92 | 30 69,744.92 |
010235 INAT00 INATOD 5 T2.767.61 3 12,787.61

010236 Q13064 Q190G4 6 6,690.32 3 6,690.32

010237 1W-2U-6840(3250)-BCIBP+BF - 71| IW-2U-6840(3250)-8C3¢ & | 1 628319 1 6,283.19

010238 FWA-1211-4CA1S FWA-1211-4CATS 20 80,530.97 20 80,530.97

010239 JW-2U-3040(3250)-2C-BC-AF 7Ue| IW-2U-3040{3250)-2C-8) 7 46,637.17 il 4663717 | 7 46,637.17

010242 RAO6-3566 RADG-3566 30 2450442 30 24,504.42

010243 NK11-3558 NK11-3558 20 7061947 20 70.619.47

010244 NKi1-3756R NK11-3758R 10 36936.05 10 38,938.05

010304 ANS-C236E4 2URE ANS-C236E4 20T 27 165531.14 27 16553114 | 1 5,865.21

010305 ANS-C355BRCT6F2 ANS-C3558RC16F2 T 1796461 i 1796461 ] 3 7,699.11

010303 ANS-HG3230(1U) ANS-HG3230(1U) 3 28,513.28 6 28513.28

01037 ANS-16000 ANS-J6000 8 24,070.80 8 070.60

01037 J%-GKJ-180 IX-GKJ-18D 20 T4B672. 40 14867257

01037 1X-GKI-24A IX-GEJ-24A 11.001. 2 1100177

01031 IX-GKJ-248 1X-GKJ-24B ey 11,001, 2 T1,001.77

070320 IX-GKI-24C X-GKJ-24C =10 201,769: 201,760.91

010321 IX-GKI-24C-01 X-GKJ-24C-01 & |10 203,893, 203,893.81

010322 IX-GKJ-25A X-GKJ-25A 62 533,309.73 52 533,300.73

010323 JX-GKJ-25A-01 X-GKJ-25A-01 10 76,460.18 76,460.18

010326 -GKI-28F IX-GRJ-2BF 30 146,141.59 30 148,141.59

010330 GKI-28] IX-GKJ-28) 80 463.008.85 80 463,008.85

010333 -GKI-28K IX-GKJ-28K 4 750,088.50 40 730,088.50

010334 -GKI-28K-01 IX-GKJ-2BK-01 22 241,557.52 37 441,557 52

010335 (-GKJ-28K-02 X-GKJ-28K-02 118513.27 11851327

010343 -0AM-100 JH-CAM-100 36,805.31 3880531 | 1 19,336.28
010344 -LAS-2000 JH-LAS-2000 18.495.58 1849558 | 1 18,495 58
010403 CH-2112G-1E CH-2112G-LE 7.964.60 7.964.60

010406 2288HV6 22BBHVE 3| 80 2,520,353.99 80 2,520,353.99

070407 R5210G11 R5210G11 5| 168 868247787 68 6,662,477.87

010408 NF5260ME NF5280M6 5 |57 6,057,699 157 6,057,698.11

010504 WebRIFRUI 20 (APPWAF-100| WebRimuhir 2k (APPY % | 15 371,681.42 15 371,681.42

010507 WebRLRNIIF 7t (APPWAF-HG(WebREhT Ak (APPY % | 30 690,265.4 30 690,265.49

010508 WebRI Rl At (APPWAF-500| WeblISIbitn (APPY % | 142 1,847,876 142 1.947.787.61

010514 I3[ @77 NR-DSG| AT | & | 3 61,451, 3 6145104 3 6145114
1010519 MEAEIRERRVZA (TMEREEEZARXEEY & | 72 1,182.902.65 72 1,182,902.65

1010520 ERnRneRany30 (TULIBRRESSSEREV3] & 20 176,991.15 20 176,991.15

010526 FRIE PEEE SRR V20 (Al PERERN E| 1 19,911.50 1891150 1 19,911.50
010535 WebRIEIAIPES: ( APPWAF-20] WebRIE Il ik ( APP| & | 122 .414,336.28 T2z 1,414,336.28

010536 TREISIEM-BD ABIEGRIT WEISIEM-BD AMGE(T] & | & 71,893,805.31 11,893.805.31

010537 B EMLEEFEV0 EHEMHERTGVI0 | £ 2 65185841 2,651,858.41

010538 EEEeDEo e s Bsa Ay MEE2OE3Penss & | 20 026,54B.67 20 202654867

010704 [APPDDoS-1000P-CB1 APPDDoS-1000P-CB1 8 240,707.96 8 240,707.96

010705 APPDDoS-3000M-50 APPDDoS-3000M-50 73 50,4248 1 50,442.48

010707 ¥D-TAP10BC XD-TAP10BC SE] 22699115 19 226,991.15

610709 WD-ZUT-1 WD-ZU1-1 & 13 7247752 13 72AT192| 2 11,15044
02011002 APPWAF-HG1000 APPWAF-HG1000 £ 4 264,141.59 3 264,141.59

02011003 APPWAF-HG600 APPWAF-HG600 & 10 511,061.95 ) 511,061.95 | 10 511,061.95
02011005 APPWAF-5000 APPWAF-5000 E| 40 SAB6T257 40 548,67257

102020101 APPcenter3000-HG APPcenter3000-HG ® 2 15,929.20 2 15,929.20 2 15.929.20
02050303 [APPSCA-FT200 APPSCA-F1200 2| 4 86,495.58 3 8849556 | 4 88,495.58
=i 13452 16246842006 2968  61.371229582 52 2431088517 1 3097,345.12 16473  251.248.955.17 28%1 26,186,194.08

I
EFRS

2025/6/30
45,464,865.39
207,516,76945
TEm2m 63484
99%

AR e T
LRI 0
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